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COMMERCIAL PRODUCTION MANAGER: 
Robert E. Mosher IV  RMosher@fnf.com (407) 670-2434 

COMMERCIAL EXAMINERS: 
Debbie Stewart – Commercial Underwriter Debbie.Stewart@fnf.com (407) 618-2967 
David Palmer – Commercial Underwriter David.Palmer@fnf.com (407) 618-2969 
David Bordeleau David.Bordeleau@fnf.com (407) 670-2425 
Fred Brannon FBrannon@fnf.com (407) 670-2436 
Jim Burgan Jim.Burgan@fnf.com (321) 749-9408 (Brevard) 
Carma Cornett Carma.Cornett@fnf.com (407) 670-2439 
Terry Dray Terry.Dray@fnf.com (407) 670-2431 
Nancy Durrance Nancy.Durrance@fnf.com (407) 340-7513 
Laurie French Laurie.French@fnf.com  (407) 670-2415 
Gary Gauthier Gary.Gauthier@fnf.com (407) 618-2972 
Sharon Gilbert Sharon.Gilbert@fnf.com (407) 670-2432 
Pat Hanegan Pat.Hanegan@fnf.com (407) 670-2424 
Tammie Hoover Tammie.Hoover@fnf.com (407) 618-2970 
Tara Jackson Tara.Jackson@fnf.com (407) 618-2974 
Tom Jackson TMJackson@fnf.com (407) 701-7180 
Justin Lippard Justin.Lippard@fnf.com (407) 618-2985 

CUSTOMER SERVICE | ORDER ENTRY DEPARTMENT: 
Louise Rodriguez – Commercial Coordinator LHRodriguez@fnf.com (407) 670-2437 
Cynthia Kassa Cynthia.Kassa@fnf.com (407) 618-2981 
Andrew McKinnis Andrew.McKinnis@fnf.com (407) 670-1070 
Matt Midgette Matt.Midgette@fnf.com (407) 670-0787 

UPDATE / SEARCH DEPARTMENT:   
Beverly Boggs – Update Department Supervisor Beverly.Boggs@fnf.com (407) 645-1070 
Kailee Harter Kailee.Harter@fnf.com (407) 670-2403 
Caitlin Dawson Caitlin.Dawson@fnf.com (407) 670-2407 
Jesell Lopez Jesell.Lopez@fnf.com (813) 254-2101 x7151 

POLICY DEPARTMENT:   
Gloriann Asselin Gloriann.Asselin@fnf.com (813) 254-2101 x7129 
Deborah Mercer Deborah.Mercer@fnf.com  (813) 254-2101 x7108 

   

 
 

NEW ORDER REQUEST  FNTG-CFLCommercial@fnf.com   or   407-645-1070 

CORPORATE STRENGTH. 
LOCAL SERVICE. 

2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 110 
Maitland, FL 32751 
Fax: 407-644-3807 

CENTRAL FLORIDA COMMERCIAL -  MAITLAND 
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